Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 20025 ug3

Tulsa, OK 74136

State Q #3 - du- e300 /¢

Lea County, New Mexico qqg’/ S ¢ A3 \o
250 0.25 1/4 0.44
486 2.36 11/4 2.19
692 2.06 1 1.75
967 2.75 11/4 2.19 6.02 14.89
1124 1.57 1/4 0.44 0.69 - 15.58
1367 2.43 12 0.88 2.13 17.71
1524 " 1.57 12 0.88 1.37 19.08

1776 2.52 12 0.88 o221 21.28

2028 2.52 172 0.88 221 23.49
2248 2.20 112 2.63 5.78 29.26
2342 0.94 1172 2.63 247 31.73
2468 1.26 1172 2.63 3.31 35.04
2562 0.94 1172 2.63 2.47 37.51
2688 1.26 172 0.88 1.10 38.61
2908 2.20 12 0.88 1.93 40.53
3128 2.20 12 0.88 1.93 42.46
3411 2.83 1 1.75 495 47.41
3694 2.83 1172 2.63 743 54.84
3852 1.58 2 3.50 5.53 60.37
4072 220 i 1.75 3.85 64.22
4197 1.25 172 0.88 1.09 65.31
4328 1.31 2 3.50 4.59 69.90
4454 1.26 2 3.50 4.41 7431
4580 . 126 2 3.50 4.41 78.72
4706 1.26 2 3.50 4.41 83.13
4832 1.26 2 3.50 4.41 87.54
4989 1.57 112 2.63 4.12 91.66
5084 0.95 1172 2.63 2.49 94.15
5215 1.31 1172 2.63 3.44 97.59
5452 2.37 2 350 8.30 105.89
5576 1.24 2 3.50 4.34 110.23

5702 1.26 172 0.88 1.10 111.33
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